
 

Name of 
Festival 

# of 
People  

Location  
 

Date &  
Days of week 

# Liberty Group(s) 
Leading! 

Community Egg Drop 15,000 Sprayberry H.S.               Easter,   Saturday 2 Sun. or Fri ? 
Big Shanty Festival 70,000 Kennesaw                        Mid – April   Sat. & Sun. 8 Sun àSat. /  Fri or Sat. àSun.  

Smyrna Sprg Festival 20,000 Dwntwn Smyrna          End-April Sat. & Sun. 8 Sun àSat. /  Fri or Sat. àSun. 
Taste of West Cobb 15,000 Hillgrove H.S.                    Last Sat. in April 4 Sun. or Fri ? 

Taste of Marietta 50,000 Marietta Sq.                      Last Sat. in April 4 Sun. or Fri ? 
BBQ on the Lake 5,000 Acworth,                            1st wknd May Fri night & Sat. 7 Sat àFri.  /  Sun. àSat. 
KSU Spring Day 15,000 KSU Green                       Early May ? College Min. 

Taste of East Cobb 15,000 Jhnsn’s Fry Bapt.         2nd Sat. in May 4 Sun. or Fri ? 
      

Marietta 4th of July 80,000 Marietta Square               4th of July 6 ????? 
      

KSU Welcome Week 10,000 KSU Green                       Mid August ? College Min. 
Celebrate Freedom 50,000 Jim Miller Pk                    1st Sat. in Sept. 6 Sun. or Fri ? 

Marietta Art in the Park 50,000 Marietta Square               Sept. 2-4 Sat. Sun. Labor Day 12 All 7 services 
Taste of Kennesaw 20,000 Dwntwn Knsaw      2nd Sat. in Sept. 4 Sun. or Fri ? 

Taste of Smyrna 20,000 Dwntwn Smyrna           3rd  Sat. in Sept. 4 Sun. or Fri ? 
Marietta Street Fest 15,000 Marietta Square                3rd  Sat. & Sun.  in Sept. 10 Sun. or Fri ? 

Taste of Acworth  20,000 Dwntwn Acworth         2nd Sat. in Oct. 4 Sun. or Fri ? 
Mar. Chalktoberfest 30,000 Marietta Square                2nd Sat. & Sun. in Oct. 8 All 7 services 
Smyrna Fall Festival 20,000 Dwntwn Smyrna          3rd wknd Sat. & Sun in Oct. 8 Sun àSat. /  Fri or Sat. àSun. 

Owl O Ween 50,000 KSU                                   3rd wknd  Oct. – Fri. Sat. Nights 4 Sat àFri.  /  Sun. àSat. 
      

Christmas @ Piedmont 10,000 Piedmont Baptist             2nd wknd Sat. & Sun in Dec. 6 Sun àSat. /  Fri or Sat. àSun. 
Hobgood Lts of Hope 30,000 Towne Lake Pkwy            Dec. 10-22à13 nights 4 hrs/ nt 26 All 7 plus YA 

      

KSU Welcome Week 10,000 KSU Green                       Early January ? College Min. 
      

Sub-total  620,000   135 +  
 

Additional Dream Festival 
North Ga. State Fair 

 

300,000 Jim Miller Pk. End of Sept. – Early Oct. 11 days      
 

60 
 

All 7 plus YA 
 

Additional Weekly Dream  
Marietta Farmers Mkt   100,000 Marietta Sq                      Every Sat. 9-12 2 / wk. 8 / month Whoever 

 

 

TOTALS 
 

25 
Festivals 

Per  
Year 

Over 
1 MILLION  
People – who are 
ALL  there to  

visit Booths 

All within 
15 

miles  of 
Liberty 
Church 

 
Almost  
all on  

a 
weekend! 

We only need about 200  people  
to serve ONE  – 4 hour shift –  

ONCE a YEAR 
Most FUN  time  

you will have all year! 

 

 
All  
7 

plus 
YA 

 
 

YES I would LOVE to try one four hour shift in a booth with a friend! 

My Name Please print _______________________________________________ My Service ___________ 

# volunteers  
2 people in booth  

4 hour shifts 



Why you will LOVE  Walking with Wisdom Festival Booth Ministry  
1. They are coming to you!  
2. They came to this Festival to relax and chat. They are NOT in a hurry!  They came to your booth out of specific curiosity.  
3. You are giving away FREE, really INTERESTING stuff and you are CHANGING lives in HUGE doses!  
4. There is a defined safe space. 
5. Because it is public and other people are watching or WAITING to be served, people tend to be much more gracious. 
6. Because you always have someone with you, you feel doubly comfortable. 
7. Because it is a scheduled time, you can pick a FRIEND to join you in an advance in a fun 4 hour shift. 

 

Training 

1. If you have MORE than 2 people, please LIMIT the people INSIDE the booth to 2 people.  
Others can wander the festival, stand out front or trade off to give people breaks.  

2. Opening Explanation…………………………………………“We are a COUNSELING ministry with FREE Resources.”  
i. Some are downloads 
ii. Some are booklets 

3. Two Flyers - Both have the SAME information ………….“WHICH ONE do you Like / More Attractive?” 
i. 10 headings – GREAT materials …………………“Do you SEE ANY that would benefit your FRIENDS or FAMILY?” 
ii. Download APP & you have them all.  

4. Four Booklets - Skim 1st three 
i. HAND them # 4 – key is to call it:……………“Fascinating Medically & Statistically based ABSTINENCE program.”   
ii. Cover the Three Applications on the front page 

 
 

Answers to Questions you may be asked! 
1. Is this a Christian ministry?  Yes!  

2. What are these teachings like? 
Amazing, Clear and PRACTICAL! 
  

If you read the BLUE booklet you will get a taste of the 
quality of the teachings.  

3. Are you part of a church?    
We are SPONSORED by a church but 
  

The church is SEPARATE from the counseling ministry.  

4. Does this ministry provide personal counseling?    
No, the ministry only provides resources.  
 

Our church provides personal counseling but only for 
those who attend our church.  

 

5. How do I find out more about your Church?    
The Walking with Wisdom website is hosted by our 
church’s website at the top of the web page. This 
answers if they want to know the church beliefs or 
other subjects. 
We also keep church brochures under the table.   
 

6. How do I get more copies of the booklets?    
More copies and more booklets can be found through 
the Walking with Wisdom website.  
 

7. Where does your church stand on Homosexuality? 
Give them a copy of  

“Homosexuals – Do you love them?” 
These copies are kept out of sight. This is not a 
subject we want to discuss unless necessary. 

 

Make sure you have  
app on your  phone 


